
©
20

21
 B

al
l H

or
tic

ul
tu

ra
l C

om
pa

ny
 2

12
56

20
0Great for hanging baskets, containers and landscapes! 

Share photos of your Wave Faves.

•	Fills in fast and full
•	Spreads up to 3 feet
•	Easy to grow
•	Bright colors bloom all Summer long!

Easy Wave®
Perfect for planters and gardens

wavegardening.com Discover more plant 
info & planting tips


